37. Meller Gliickslauf

22.08.2019

Ergebnisse

Teilnehmer 2019 Gesamtteilnehmer seit 1983
Gesamt: 37 2.486
Frauen: 18 1.041
Méanner: 19 1.406
Madchen: 0 27

Jungen: 0 12



Frauen

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Name

Jette Schlattmann
Karina Borrmann
Petra Suhrhoff
Astrid Heinze

Barbel Mentrup
Marleen Bitter

Anja Bitter

Iris Busch

Sabine Rose

Helga Friedering
Gisela Lammerschmidt
Birgit Buddenberg
Dorit Lihrmann
Sigrid Rauschenbach
Veronika Gelhot
Sabine Jesse

Claudia Heermann

Britta Mergelmeyer

Zeit ist

00:52:04

01:17:39

01:17:39

01:23:51

01:22:36

00:43:53

01:11:37

01:03:31

01:06:50

01:28:41

01:28:40

01:03:32

01:17:40

01:28:40

01:06:51

01:03:30

01:23:19

01:11:36

Zeit geschatzt 6895 m

11858 m
00:49:01 6885 m
01:15:23 11830 m

11888 m
01:17:34 11896 m

11769 m
00:43:59 6772 m
01:09:09 11999 m
01:05:00 6700 m
01:05:00 7177 m
01:15:00 7100 m
01:15:05 7200 m
00:56:00 7200 m

11543 m
01:15:07 7211 m
00:58:58 7230 m
01:04:00 7482 m
01:17:55 11250 m

11200 m

Abweichung

10m

28m

30m

38m

89m
123m
141m
195m
282m
205m
305m
305m
315m
316m
335m
587m
608m

658m



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Manner

Name

Gunther Starr
Johannes Belt
Martin Rose

Walter Schlonski
Martin Mergelmeyer
Heinrich Langkopf
Peter Schlattmann

Wolf-Dieter Fehling

Zeit ist

01:23:50

01:26:24

01:22:33

00:55:22

01:11:38

01:11:38

00:52:05

01:22:37

Hartmut Bosemann-Bergsieker00:46:15

Werner Gelhot

Dieter Manthey

Andreas Gollub-Brérmann
Manfred Arens

Ulrich Friedering

Heinz Lammerschmidt
Rudi Rauschenbach
Andreas Ort

Bruno Da Vinci

Simon Brormann

01:27:59

00:50:14

01:02:02

00:50:13

01:14:52

01:14:59

01:14:56

01:11:38

00:46:30

01:01:57

Zeit geschdtzt 6895 m

01:17:55

01:20:00

01:21:00

00:51:00

01:07:30

01:11:11

00:48:59

01:13:30

00:48:27

01:25:00

00:43:10

00:42:30

00:48:00

01:10:00

01:10:00

01:10:00

00:57:21

00:45:32

00:42:30

11858 m
11840 m
11899 m
11900 m
6950 m
11940 m
11774,57 m
6777 m
11982 m
6770 m
11998 m
6710 m
6700 m
6666 m
7153 m
7200 m
7255 m
11360 m
6325 m

6300 m

Abweichung

18m
41m
42m
55m
82m
83,43m
118m
124m
125m
140m
185m
195m
229m
258m
305m
360m
498m
570m

592m



